
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Notes:

Price Description

1990 LINCOLN MKVII TWO DOOR SEDAN

HALES METAL LATHE

MILLING MACHINE

DELTA MILWAUKEE DRILLMASTER

MACHINIST TOOL BOX AND MISC

MACHINEST BLOCK

MACHINEST ITEMS

MAYCRAFT KILN

RIFLE SCOPES, CHOICE

MACHINEST TOOLS

GRINDER DREMAL TYPE TOOL

TORCH SET

GUN PARTS

GUN ITEMS

SHOP ITEMS

HONDA MOTORCYCLE PARTS ONLY

GUN ITEMS, CHOICE

BLACK HILLS GOLD, CHOICE

CORDLESS DRILLS, CHOICE

MACHINEST ITEMS & TOOLS, CHOICE

PRECISION TOOLS

PRECISION TOOLS, CHOICE

GUN STOCK STOCK, CHOICE

DRILL PARTS

SHOP ITEMS, CHOICE

ORGAN STOOL

SPORTING ITEMS

MOVING CART

SHOP ITEMS, CHOICE

POWER MITER SAW

RELOADING SET

COLLICS

COLEMAN FLAT BOTTOM BOAT W OARS

PRECISION TOOLS, CHOICE

GUN ITEMS, CHOICE

12 GOLD CRESENT WRENCHES

RIFLE SCOPES, CHOICE

DRILL PRESS

JET MODEL 3 PRESS

8 GOLD CRESENT WRENCHES, CHOICE

$60.00

$56.00

$60.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$60.00

$80.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$105.00

$100.00

$100.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$85.00

$80.00

$120.00

$120.00

$1,450.00

$750.00

$270.00

$230.00

$200.00

$150.00

$1,600.00

$140.00

$135.00

$130.00

$125.00

William P. Farrar Estate Absolute Auction

Friday, April 28, 2017 at 10:00 AM

4728 Williams St. Rapid City, South Dakota

76 registered bidders

$2,200.00

William was a gunsmith, machinist, and tool & die maker with BH Gold for years


