Sale:	William P. Farrar Estate Absolute Auction
Date:	Friday, April 28, 2017 at 10:00 AM
Location:	4728 Williams St. Rapid City, South Dakota
Notes:	76 registered bidders
	William was a gunsmith, machinist, and tool & die maker with BH Gold for years
Price	Description
\$2,200.00	1990 LINCOLN MKVII TWO DOOR SEDAN
\$1,600.00	HALES METAL LATHE
\$1,450.00	MILLING MACHINE
\$750.00	DELTA MILWAUKEE DRILLMASTER
\$270.00	MACHINIST TOOL BOX AND MISC
\$230.00	MACHINEST BLOCK
\$200.00	MACHINEST ITEMS
\$150.00	MAYCRAFT KILN
\$140.00	RIFLE SCOPES, CHOICE
\$135.00	MACHINEST TOOLS
\$130.00	GRINDER DREMAL TYPE TOOL
\$125.00	TORCH SET
\$120.00	GUN PARTS
\$120.00	GUN ITEMS
\$110.00	SHOP ITEMS
\$110.00	HONDA MOTORCYCLE PARTS ONLY
\$110.00	GUN ITEMS, CHOICE
\$105.00	BLACK HILLS GOLD, CHOICE
\$100.00	CORDLESS DRILLS, CHOICE
\$100.00	MACHINEST ITEMS & TOOLS, CHOICE
\$90.00	PRECISION TOOLS
\$90.00	PRECISION TOOLS, CHOICE
\$90.00	GUN STOCK STOCK, CHOICE
\$85.00	DRILL PARTS
\$80.00	SHOP ITEMS, CHOICE
\$80.00	ORGAN STOOL
\$75.00	SPORTING ITEMS
\$75.00	MOVING CART
\$70.00	SHOP ITEMS, CHOICE
\$70.00	POWER MITER SAW
\$70.00	RELOADING SET
\$70.00	COLLICS
\$70.00	COLEMAN FLAT BOTTOM BOAT W OARS
\$65.00	PRECISION TOOLS, CHOICE
\$65.00	GUN ITEMS, CHOICE
\$60.00	12 GOLD CRESENT WRENCHES
\$60.00	RIFLE SCOPES, CHOICE
\$60.00	DRILL PRESS
\$60.00	JET MODEL 3 PRESS
\$56.00	8 GOLD CRESENT WRENCHES, CHOICE